

## **SACRED HEART PRIMARY SCHOOL HIGHGATE**

## ABN: 77 445 819 688

2025

## Fees, Charges and Business Arrangements

Pre-Kindergarten to Year 6

per student KG –Yr 6	Levy per student KG – Yr 6	levy per student KG – Yr 5/ Camp Yr 6	Year 6	Insurance per student	and OT Screening	Fees Yr, 3, 4 and 6	<u>Diary</u> <u>Yr 3-6</u>	levy per family	levy per family	Magazine per family	
KG –Yr 6		KG – Yr 5/		student	Screening		<u>Yr 3-6</u>	family		per family	
er n	<u>KG – Yr 6</u>	l ———				<u>6</u>			<u>family</u>		l.
n		Camp Yr 6									
n											
n										ćaa	ć2 000**
				\$16						\$32	\$3,008**
\$358	\$128	\$50		\$16	\$200			\$320	\$80	\$32	\$2,782
\$607	\$272	\$100		\$16				\$507	\$80	\$32	\$4,149
\$607	\$272	\$100		\$16		\$32	\$10	\$507	\$80	\$32	\$4,191
\$607	\$472***	\$100		\$16		\$32	\$10	\$507	\$80	\$32	\$4,391
\$607	\$472***	\$200		\$16			\$10	\$507	\$80	\$32	\$4,459
		(Camp)									
\$607	\$470***	\$450	\$100	\$16		\$32	\$10	\$507	\$80	\$32	\$4,839
		(Camp)									
5	\$607 \$607 \$607	5       \$607       \$272         5       \$607       \$272         5       \$607       \$472***         5       \$607       \$472***	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 (Camp) \$ \$607 \$470*** \$450	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 (Camp) \$ \$607 \$470*** \$450 \$100	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$ \$607 \$470*** \$450 \$100 \$16	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$16 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$ \$607 \$470*** \$450 \$100 \$16	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32 \$32	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$10 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$507 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$507 \$80 \$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$100 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80 \$ \$607 \$472*** \$200 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80 \$ \$607 \$470*** \$450 \$100 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80	\$ \$607 \$272 \$100 \$16 \$16 \$32 \$10 \$507 \$80 \$32 \$10 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100

Family discount is applied to TUITION fee only

• 2<sup>nd</sup> child: 20% 3<sup>rd</sup>

3rd child: 40%

4th child: 100%

Concession Card Discount- to access the Concession Card Assistance, an eligible current means tested Centrelink card must be presented to our Administration Office and an application for a Discount completed. The card must be in the name of the parent /guardian who is responsible for payment of fees. PKG Fees are not eligible for the HCC Discount.

Full Fee Paying Overseas Students: For students on visas which are not funded by the Government additional fees (in addition to the current fees) may apply: KG: \$4,325, PP-YR 6: \$9,980

\*\* Approximate costs as calculated on a 40 week term – PKG students are invoiced according to their start date.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Includes the Technology Levy of \$272 and the IT Device of \$200.